Offering an optimized feature set, benchmark emissions performance (even without a
common-mode choke), dual-sourced manufacturing base, and high-end variants for CAN
FD, these optimized devices deliver everything you need in a CAN transceiver.
NXP MantisTM CAN
transceivers for
12 V automotive
applications
Everything you need in a CAN

To ensure a secure and agile supply chain, the Mantis family
is dual sourced from two fabs: ICN8 Nijmegen and SSMC
Singapore. Each family member has a single ordering code,
supplied by both manufacturing locations, providing a
continuous and secure supply chain for customers.
The TJA1044T and TJA1057T have fully deterministic behavior
over the complete voltage and temperature range, and
produced in NXP’s high quality ABCD mixed signal processes
to ensure reliability, quality and robustness in the application.
Mantis GT: all you need tomorrow
The Mantis GT benefits from all the features as Mantis, with the
same EMC performance and dual sourced supply chain.
This high-end variant additionally guarantees critical
parameters are tested in production to ensure robust
communications at higher data rates, making them the perfect
choice for CAN FD (Flexible Datarate) networks.
CAN FD permits the network to operate at higher data rates
and longer cable lengths. When increasing the bus speed, the
loop delay symmetry (the robustness of the transitions from
dominant to recessive and recessive to dominant) needs to be
preserved to maintain the integrity of CAN communications.
This parameter is specifically tested within production to ensure
only those that pass this limit are awarded the Mantis-GT status.
CAN FD also enables the use of longer cables in an application.
When using longer cables, the propagation delay becomes a
critical parameter. Mantis GT devices guarantee, via inline testing,
an improved propagation delay of 210 ns, to ensure continued
reliability of communications at these longer cable lengths.
Dual Source Ordering
To order Mantis production material, two ordering codes are
made available: TJA1044T/D and TJA1057T/D. Orders placed
against these codes will receive products manufactured from
either ICN8 or SSMC factories, or a combination of both.
To ensure that both sources are qualified in customers’
applications, NXP makes available two ordering codes for
qualification samples of each factory. It is not possible to
place production orders with these ordering codes. For more
information on how to receive these qualification samples,
please contact your local NXP sales representative.
Feature / requirement TJA1042/51 TJA1044T/57T TJA1044GT/57GT
 VCC voltage range ±10% ±5%
 Absolute max voltage +7 V +6 V
 DC voltage at CAN pins ±58 V ±42 V
 Common mode voltage ±30 V ±12 V